
6

Round trip from Bergen via Voss 
Bergen-Voss-Gudvangen-Flåm-Myrdal-Bergen

Train from Bergen 08:43 08:43 08:43

To Voss 09:56 09:56 09:56

Bus from Voss 10:10 10:10 10:10
To Gudvangen 11:05 11:05 11:05

Boat from Gudvangen 12:00 12:00 12:00

To Flåm 14:00 14:00 14:00

Train from Flåm 14:50 14:45 14:40

To Myrdal 15:46 15:35 15:30

Train from Myrdal 15:52 15:43 15:43

To Bergen 17:58 17:58 17:57

1.10-8.10
2016 DAILY 2016/2017 DAILY

9.10-10.12 11.12.16-30.4.17

One-way trip Bergen-Oslo
Bergen-Voss-Gudvangen-Flåm-Myrdal-Oslo

1.10-8.10 9.10.16-30.4.17

R  Seat reservation required. 

2016 DAILY 2016/2017 DAILY

Train from Bergen 08:43 08:43

To Voss 09:56 09:56

Bus from Voss 10:10 10:10
To Gudvangen 11:05 11:05

Boat from Gudvangen 12:00 12:00

To Flåm 14:00 14:00

Train from Flåm 16:05 16:50

To Myrdal 17:03 17:40

Train from Myrdal 17:54R 17:54R

To Oslo  22:35  22:35

7

Train from Bergen 08:43 07:57R 07:57R 08:43

To Myrdal 10:51 09:50 09:48 10:51

Train from Myrdal 10:58 09:55 10:05 10:58

To Flåm 11:55 10:45 10:55 11:55

Boat from Flåm 15:00 15:00 15:00 15:00

To Gudvangen 17:00 17:00 17:00 17:00

Bus from Gudvangen 17:25 17:25 17:25 17:25

To Voss 18:20 18:20 18:20 18:20

Train from Voss 18:40 18:40 18:39 18:39

To Bergen 19:57 19:57 19:56 19:56

2016 DAILY 2016/2017 DAILY
1.10-8.10 9.10-10.12 1.4-30.411.12.16-31.3.17

Round trip from Bergen via Myrdal
Bergen-Myrdal-Flåm-Gudvangen-Voss-Bergen

R  Seat reservation required. 

Round trip from Bergen via Oslo
Bergen-Voss-Gudvangen-Flåm-Myrdal-Oslo-Bergen

R  Seat reservation required.

Day 1
Train from Bergen 08:43 08:43

To Voss 09:56 09:56

Bus from Voss 10:10 10:10
To Gudvangen 11:05 11:05

Boat from Gudvangen 12:00 12:00

To Flåm 14:00 14:00

Train from Flåm 16:05 16:50

To Myrdal 17:03 17:40

Train from Myrdal    17:54R    17:54R

To Oslo  22:35  22:35

Day 2
Train from Oslo 15:43R 15:43R

To Bergen 22:32 22:30

1.10-8.10
2016 DAILY 2016/2017 DAILY

9.10.16-30.4.17


